DEMO Board Series V1.1/20240825
PSEB002_DataSheet_EN_V1.1 www.CFSensor.com 1 / 4
PSEB002 EVALUTION BOARD(Calibrated Pressure Sensor)
FEATURES
■ Built-in Program(STM32)
■ Supports Repeat Burn-in
■ Reading Display Directly.
■ Jumper Wire Connection

DEMO Board Series V1.1/20240825
PSEB002_DataSheet_EN_V1.1 www.CFSensor.com 3 / 4
ORDER GUIDE EXAMPLE
PSEB002 Piezo-resistive Pressure Sensor
Code Definition
XGZP6899A010KPG Demo for XGZP6899A, 0～10KPa, 0.2～4.7V@5V
XGZP6897D005HPGPN Demo for XGZP6897D, -500～500Pa, I2C interface
XGZP6816D Demo for XGZP6816D, 30-110KPa, I2C interface
And so forth Demo for CFSensor P/N xxx
PSEB002-XGZP6897D005HPGPN the whole spec.
Note: XGZP6859D and XGZP6897D can be also mounted on the evaluation board by adapter socket as above,
please contact CFSensor if this solution is required.
DEMO Board Series V1.1/20240825
PSEB002_DataSheet_EN_V1.1 www.CFSensor.com 4 / 4
【 SAFETY NOTES 】